

09-14-2006

Page 1 of 1

103306950 Attorney's Docket No. 1019219-000029

To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.

1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Eusthasios IOANNIDES; Hugh Alexandrer SPIKES; Petra BRAJDIC-MITIDIERI; and Allen David GOSMAN
2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): AB SKF Hornsgatan 1 S-415-50 Göteborg, sweden
3.	Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): February 24, 2006
	Assignment
4.	Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/567,855 filed February 10, 2006 B. Patent No.(s)
	This document is being filed together with a new application.
5.	Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Matthew L. Schneider Address: Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC Customer Number 21839 P.O. Box 1404 Alexandria, VA 22313-1404
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40 Authorized to be charged by credit card. PTO Form 2038 attached. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 02-4800 Enclosed.
	None required (gov't interest not affecting title)
8.	Signature: Ullian Charles, RN 30868, Co 32814 September 11, 2006
	Signature Reg. No. Date
	Matthew L. Schneider 09/12/2006 MBERHE 00000110 10567855
	Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I/WE:

IOANNIDES, Eusthasios

a citizen of

residing at

Greece

Herenweg 131, NL-3648 CC Wilnis, The Netherlands

SPIKES, Hugh Alexander

a citizen of

residing at

the United Kingdom

Flat 3, 11 Lexham Gardens

LONDON, W8 5JJ United Kingdom

BRAJDIC-MITIDIERII, Petra

a citizen of

residing at

Croatia

59D Caversham Road London NW5 2DR United kingdom

GOSMAN, Allen David

a citizen of

residing at

the United Kingdom

15 Home Park Road LONDON, SW 19 United Kingdom

as assignor(s), have made an invention entitled:

Sliding bearing with improved surface topography

for which I/we have:

- (a) filed an application for United States Letters Patent on
 - (Serial No.
- (b) executed an application for United States Letters
 Patent on
 and

respectively; and

national phase of international application PCT/EP2004/009096

WHEREAS, AB SKF

a corporation of Sweden

whose post office address is:

Hornsgatan 1

S-415 50 GÖTEBORG

Sweden

as assignee, is desirous of securing the entire right, title, and interest in and to the application for United States Letters Patent on this invention and the Letters Patent to be issued upon this application;

PATENT

REEL: 018292 FRAME: 0535

NOW THEREPORE, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/we, as assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the assignee, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof, and I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue all Letters Patent for this invention to assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that I/we will, without further consideration, communicate with assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to me/us respecting this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers when called upon to do so, execute and deliver all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in said assignee, its successors and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for this invention in the United States, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the assignee, its successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/we have hereunto set my/our hand(s).

Witness:

K.TOPOLOVEC

Witness:

L. TOPOLOGEC

Witness:

K. TOPOLOVEC

Witness:

Y. TOPO

(IOANNIDES/Eustathios)

(Signature of first or sole assignor) Date 24/2/06

(SPIKES, Hugh Alexander) (Signature of second assignor)

Date

24/2/06

(BRAJDIC-MITIDIERI, Petra)

(Signature of third assignor)

Date 24/2-12

(GOSMAN, Allen David)

(Signature of fourth assignor)
Date

PATENT

REEL: 018292 FRAME: 0536

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that, for good and valuable consideration the receipt of which from assignee is hereby acknowledged, I/we, as assignor(s), have sold, assigned, transferred, and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto the assignee, its lawful successors and assigns, my/our entire right, title, and interest in and to this invention and this application, and all divisions, and continuations thereof, and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be granted thereon, and all reissues thereof; and I/we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue all Letters Patent for this invention to assignee, its successors and assigns, in accordance with the terms of this Assignment;

AND, I/WE HEREBY further covenant and agree that I/we will, without further consideration, communicate with assignee, its successors and assigns, any facts known to mc/us respecting this invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers when called upon to do so, execute and deliver all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to this invention in said assignee, its successors and assigns, execute all divisional, continuation, and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid assignee, its successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for this invention in the United States, it being understood that any expense incident to the execution of such papers shall be borne by the assignee, its successors and assigns.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I/we have hereunto set my/our hand(s).

...Witness:

(IONANNIDES, Eusthasios)
(Signature of first or sole assignor)
Date

Witness:

(SPIKES, Hugh Alexander) (Signature of second assignor) Date

Witness:

(Signature of third assignor)
Date

Witness:

(GOSMAN, Allen David)
(Signature of fourth assignor)
Date 29/2/66

RECORDED: 09/11/2006

PATENT REEL: 018292 FRAME: 0537